Name of the Bidder/Bidding Firm / Company : 

Price Bid 

Sr. 
No. 

Item Description Unit Project Cost PMC Consultancy Charges (%) 
inclusive of GST 

1 2 3 4 5 

A Setting of a dedicated Burn 
Unit with enhanced 
Intensive Care on Turnkey 
Basis 

01 7,80,81,638.00  

B Project cost in words: 
Rupees Seven Crore Eighty Lakh Eighty-One Thousand 
Six Hundred and Thirty-Eight Only 

Percentage in words: 

Note: 

a) Project cost i.e. Rs. 7,80,81,638.00 (Inclusive of GST) is firm & final. It is subjected to change only in 
case of addition & alteration as per clause 20 of NIT (Section IV). 

b) PMCs shall be required to quote the percentage (%) of their consultancy charges (inclusive of GST)